
1 叶      早  苗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 13.72 6.28 7.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

3 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.02 1.621 0 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 1 0 0 0

6.20 6.28

Composition 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.20 2.102.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.102.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

7.44

2 林      和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 5 10.03 3.91 6.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-2 -4 -3 -2 -3

3 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -2 -1 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.142 1 0 0 -1

4.08 3.91

Composition 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.601.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

6.12
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3 片  岡  小  雪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 9.97 4.15 5.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.92-3 -3 -1 0 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.232 2 1 0 1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4.30 4.15

Composition 1.20 1.551.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.601.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.701.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

5.82

4 棚  次      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 9.21 3.39 5.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 -1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.102 2 1 0 0

3.30 3.39

Composition 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.551.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.801.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

5.82
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5 山  本  花  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 1 9.10 3.64 5.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

3.60 3.64

Composition 1.20 1.451.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

5.46

6 樋  口      円

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 3 8.55 3.21 5.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -2 -1 0 -1

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

3.30 3.21

Composition 1.20 1.401.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.501.25 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.50 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.75

5.34

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JD級女子
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7 中  尾  有  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 6.84 2.28 4.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F< < 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

2 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 0 -2 0 -3

2.70 2.28

Composition 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.301.25 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

4.56

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JD級女子
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